MOST WORSHIPFUL PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE Free and Accepted Masons of Kentucky, Inc.

MASONIC SUPPLY REQUISTIONS FORM

LODGE NAME & NUMBER

DATE

LODGE ADDRESS

PLEASE SUBMIT FORMS AND ITEMS REQUESTED TO THE GRAND SECRETARY’S OFFICE VIA EMAIL
PHGLKY@PHGLKY.COM OR MAILTO P.O. BOX 11839 LOUISVILLE, KY 40251 e NOTE: All prices are

subjected to change without notice.

QUANTITY

0
0
o

0
0
0
o

0
0
0
0
o

0
0
o
o

ITEM
APPLICATION FOR MEMBESHIP (MWPHGL FORM 8)
APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT (MWPHGL FORM 9)
APPLICATION FOR DEMIT (MWPHGL FORM 12)

DESIGNATION OF BENEFICIARY CARD (MWPHGL FORM 17)

REQUEST FOR ACCEPTANCE OF DEMIT (MWPHGL FORM 24)

AUTHORIZED P.H.A. RITUAL OF KENTUCKY

WHITE LAMBSKIN APRON

WHITE COTTON GLOVES

MASTER MASON CERTIFICATE W/SEAL

PAST MASTER CERTIFICATE W/SEAL

MASTER MASON / PAST MASTER DUES CARD
REPLACEMENT DUES CARD

ANNUAL STICKERS FOR DUES CARDS

CONSTITUTION & BY-LAWS of KENTUCKY / PROCEDURES
TWENTY-FIVE YEAR PIN

FIFTY-YEAR PIN (Presented By M.W. Grand Master ONLY)

CITY, STATE, ZIP

COST
ONLINE FREE
ONLINE FREE
ONLINE FREE
ONLINE FREE
ONLINE FREE

$17.00
$20.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
5.00
$10.00
.50
$22.00
$16.00

FREE

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



	DATE: 
	LODGE NAME  NUMBER: 
	LODGE ADDRESS: 
	CITY STATE ZIP: 
	QUANTITY 1: 0
	QUANTITY 2: 0
	QUANTITY 3: 0
	QUANTITY 4: 0
	QUANTITY 5: 0
	T6: 0
	T7: 0
	T8: 0
	T9: 0
	T10: 0
	T11: 0
	T12: 0
	T13: 0
	T14: 0
	T15: 0
	T16: 0
	Q6: 0
	Q7: 0
	Q8: 0
	Q9: 0
	Q10: 0
	Q11: 0
	Q12: 0
	Q13: 0
	Q14: 0
	Q15: 0
	Q16: 0


