MOST WORSHIPFUL PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE Free and Accepted Masons of Kentucky, Inc. MASONIC SUPPLY REQUISTIONS FORM

	DATE
LODGE NAME & NUMBER	
LODGE ADDRESS	CITY, STATE, ZIP

PLEASE SUBMIT FORMS AND ITEMS REQUESTED TO THE GRAND SECRETARY'S OFFICE VIA EMAIL PHGLKY@PHGLKY.COM OR MAIL TO P.O. BOX 11839 LOUISVILLE, KY 40251 • NOTE: All prices are subjected to change without notice.

QUANTITY	ITEM	COST
	APPLICATION FOR MEMBESHIP (MWPHGL FORM 8)	ONLINE FREE
	APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT (MWPHGL FORM 9)	ONLINE FREE
	APPLICATION FOR DEMIT (MWPHGL FORM 12)	ONLINE FREE
	DESIGNATION OF BENEFICIARY CARD (MWPHGL FORM 17)	ONLINE FREE
	REQUEST FOR ACCEPTANCE OF DEMIT (MWPHGL FORM 24)	ONLINE FREE
	AUTHORIZED P.H.A. RITUAL OF KENTUCKY	\$17.00
	WHITE LAMBSKIN APRON	\$20.00
	WHITE COTTON GLOVES	\$5.00
	MASTER MASON CERTIFICATE W/SEAL	\$3.00
	PAST MASTER CERTIFICATE W/SEAL	\$3.00
	MASTER MASON / PAST MASTER DUES CARD	5.00
	REPLACEMENT DUES CARD	\$10.00
	ANNUAL STICKERS FOR DUES CARDS	.50
	CONSTITUTION & BY-LAWS of KENTUCKY / PROCEDURES	\$22.00
	TWENTY-FIVE YEAR PIN	\$16.00
	FIFTY-YEAR PIN (Presented By M.W. Grand Master ONLY)	FREE

Total